Mini Series
Powerful video security in  discreet form factors
Overview
Industry-Leading 10-Year Product Warranty
Designed for flexibility without compromise, Verkada’s Mini Series features
discreet form factors that deliver exceptional image quality. The Mini Series
is comprised of two indoor models, the CM41 (5MP) and CM61 (4K) and one
outdoor option in the CM41-E (5MP).

Temperature: -40°C - 55°C (-40°F - 122°F)
Humidity: 90%
Connectivity
10/100Mb RJ-45 Cable Connector for Network/PoE Connection
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC MINI SERIES
Product Name MP WDR Lens Type IR
Onboard
Retention
People
Analytics
Price (MSRP)
CM41-30-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $799
CM41-60-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,199
CM41-90-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $1,599
CM41-120-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 120 Days ✓ $1,999
CM41-365-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 365 Days ✓ $2,999
CM61-HW 8.0 (4K) ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $1,199
CM61-60DAY-HW 8.0 (4K) ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,899
CM61-90DAY-HW 8.0 (4K) ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $2,599
CM41-30E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $999
CM41-60E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,399
CM41-90E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $1,799
CM41-365E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 365 Days ✓ $3,199
Ordering Information | Mini Series
Ordering Information | Cloud License
Product Name Years Price Per Camera (MSRP)
 LIC-1Y 1-year camera cloud license $199
 LIC-3Y 3-year camera cloud license $499
 LIC-5Y 5-year camera cloud license $799
 LIC-10Y 10-year camera cloud license $1,599
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC MINI SERIES
Ordering Information | Viewing Station
Product Name Description Price (MSRP)
VX51-HW Viewing station hardware $1,999
VX51-LIC-1Y 1-year VX51 cloud license $499
VX51-LIC-3Y 3-year VX51 cloud license $1,299
VX51-LIC-5Y 5-year VX51 cloud license $1,999
VX51-LIC-10Y 10-year VX51 cloud license $3,999
For more information and to learn about a free 30-day trial, contact sales@verkada.com.
Ordering Information | Accessories
Product Name Description Price (MSRP)
ACC-MNT-5 Mini Camera Pendant Cap Mount Kit $79